
Cognome/denominazione Nome C.F. N° eroganti Importo Cumulativo Giorno Mese Anno Non in denaro
BALSAMO LUDOVICO 1 1400,00 no 5 9 2023 no
CARUSO VINCENZO 1 1117,62 no 7 9 2023 no
PAPA SALVATORE 1 100,00 no 11 9 2023 no
BONASERA LOREDANA 1 367,05 no 12 9 2023 no
CACACE MAURIZIO 1 1101,15 no 12 9 2023 no
BRUNO DANIELA 1 314,61 no 13 9 2023 no
BITTO NUNZIO 1 90,00 no 13 9 2023 no
INTERDONATO MARIAGRAZIA 1 400,00 no 15 9 2023 no
CAMINITI FRANCESCO 1 1117,62 no 19 9 2023 no
MARTELLO FRANCESCA 1 314,00 no 22 9 2023 no
DE LEO ALESSANDRO 1 1722,00 no 23 9 2023 no
MINUTOLI MASSIMILIANO 1 1117,62 no 26 9 2023 no
INGEGNERI SALVATORE 1 314,61 no 26 9 2023 no
PERGOLIZZI SEBASTIANO 1 1117,62 no 27 9 2023 no
BASILE FEDERICO 1 1720,00 no 27 9 2023 no
SCARAMUZZINO ANTONELLA 1 30,00 no 28 9 2023 no
GRILLO CARLA 1 315,00 no 29 9 2023 no
CANNATA LETTERIA 1 1117,62 no 2 10 2023 no
CALAFIORE ALESSANDRA 1 1118,00 no 2 10 2023 no
FINOCCHIARO MASSIMO 1 1117,62 no 3 10 2023 no
MONDELLO SALVATORE 1 800,00 no 3 10 2023 no
CIPOLLA FRANCESCO 1 100,00 no 3 10 2023 no
BRUNO DANIELA 1 314,61 no 4 10 2023 no
SCIOTTO MATTEO 1 1722,05 no 6 10 2023 no
CAMINITI FRANCESCO 1 1117,62 no 9 10 2023 no
GRASSI ADRIANO 1 1056,00 no 10 10 2023 no
CALANNI FRACCONO 1 150,00 no 11 10 2023 no
BONASERA LOREDANA 1 367,05 no 12 10 2023 no
CURRO PIETRO 1 1117,62 no 13 10 2023 no
INTERDONATO MARIAGRAZIA 1 400,00 no 13 10 2023 no
CARUSO VINCENZO 1 1117,62 no 18 10 2023 no
DE LEO ALESSANDRO 1 1722,00 no 24 10 2023 no
MARTELLO FRANCESCA 1 314,00 no 24 10 2023 no
BALSAMO LUDOVICO 1 2800,00 no 24 10 2023 no
INGEGNERI SALVATORE 1 314,61 no 25 10 2023 no
SCIOTTO MATTEO 1 1722,05 no 26 10 2023 no
GRILLO CARLA 1 315,00 no 27 10 2023 no
GIANNETTO SERENA 1 200,00 no 27 10 2023 no
SCARAMUZZIONO ANTONELLA 1 30,00 no 27 10 2023 no
RINALDO RAFFAELE 1 100,00 no 27 10 2023 no
LO MONACO ANTONINO 1 528,00 no 30 10 2023 no
BASILE FEDERICO 1 1720,00 no 30 10 2023 no
CIPOLLA FRANCESCO 1 200,00 no 30 10 2023 no
MINUTOLI MASSIMILIANO 1 1117,62 no 30 10 2023 no
PERGOLIZZI SEBASTIANO 1 1117,62 no 30 10 2023 no
FRANZA ALESSANDRA 1 314,55 no 31 10 2023 no
CANNATA LETTERIA 1 1117,62 no 31 10 2023 no
LOMBARDO GIAMMARCO 1 3000,00 no 31 10 2023 no
COGLITORE GIUSEPPE 1 90,00 no 31 10 2023 no



MONDO FRANCESCO 1 50,00 no 31 10 2023 no
CALAFIORE ALESSANDRA 1 1118,00 no 31 10 2023 no


